
 

 

LINDALE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Substitute Pay 

2023-24 

 

Substitute’s 
Credentials 

Certified 
Teacher 

 
Degreed* 

 
Non-Degreed 

 
Para-Professional** 

Full Day $85.00 $80.00 $70.00 $70.00 

Half Day $42.50 $40.00 $35.00 $35.00 

Long Term  
Full Day*** 

 
$120.00 

 
$85.00 

 
$75.00 

 
$75.00 

Long Term  
Half Day*** 

 
$60.00 

 
$42.50 

 
$37.50 

 
$37.50 

 

 

*Degreed is defined as Bachelor’s degree or higher 
**Subs will be always be paid “Para” pay even if they hold a Bachelor’s degree or Teaching Certification when they 
sub in a Para-Professional position (i.e., teacher’s aide, receptionist, secretary, etc.) 
***Long Term pay will begin after the 20th consecutive day in the same classroom.  The days continuing after the 
20th day must remain consecutive or the count will start over and the sub pay will revert to the regular sub pay.  
 
Please contact Heather Taylor, Business Office, (903-881-4001) for questions regarding sub pay. 


