LINDALE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Substitute Pay 2023-24

Substitute's	Certified			
Credentials	Teacher	Degreed*	Non-Degreed	Para-Professional**
Full Day	\$85.00	\$80.00	\$70.00	\$70.00
Half Day	\$42.50	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Long Term				
Full Day***	\$120.00	\$85.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
Long Term				
Half Day***	\$60.00	\$42.50	\$37.50	\$37.50

*Degreed is defined as Bachelor's degree or higher

**Subs will be always be paid "Para" pay even if they hold a Bachelor's degree or Teaching Certification when they sub in a Para-Professional position (i.e., teacher's aide, receptionist, secretary, etc.)

***Long Term pay will begin after the 20th consecutive day in the same classroom. The days continuing after the 20th day must remain consecutive or the count will start over and the sub pay will revert to the regular sub pay.

Please contact Heather Taylor, Business Office, (903-881-4001) for questions regarding sub pay.